Listings are not to be construed as representing aesthetics or any other attributes not specifically addressed, nor are they to be construed as an
endorsement of the subject of the listing or a recommendation for its use. There is no warranty by ICC Evaluation Service, Inc., express or implied, as to
any finding or other matter in this listing, or as to any product covered by the listing.
Copyright © 2009                                   Page 1 of 5
ICC-ES PMG Listing PMG-1025
 Effective Date: February 1, 2009
  Revised:  December 1, 2009
  This listing is subject to re-examination in one year.

PMG-1025  |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 3 of 5
15. The Studor Mini-Vent®, Maxi-Vent®, Tec-Vent™ and Redi-Vent® are produced in Ellington,
Connecticut, and Collierville, Tennessee, under annual surveillance audits by NSF International
(AA-633).
TABLE 1—AIR ADMITTANCE VALVE CROSS REFERENCE OF MODEL NUMBERS,
STUDOR AND FERGUSON
STUDOR/IPS
MODEL NO.
STUDOR/IPS
PART NO.
DESCRIPTION
FERGUSON
PART NO.
FERGUSON
MODEL NO.
20305 20305 X-Pack Mini-Vent PVC (40 pack) 20505 PFS20305
20336 20336 X-Pack Minis ABS (40 pack) 20538 PFS20336
20300 20300 MINI VENT - ABS (24 pack) 20500 PFS20300
20301 20301 MINI VENT - PVC (24 pack) 20501 PFS20301
20302 20302 MAXI VENT USA PVC (25 pack) 20502 PFS20302
20386 20386 REDI-VENT PVC (120 Pack) 20586 PFS20386
20389 20389 REDI-VENT ABS (120 Pack) 20589 PFS20389
TABLE 2—AIR ADMITTANCE VALVE CROSS REFERENCE OF MODEL NUMBERS,
STUDOR AND HD SUPPLY
STUDOR/IPS
MODEL NO.